
St. Joan of Arc – Football Fixtures – 2015-16 

Follow us on Twitter: @JOA_PE 
 

 

 

 

CC = County Cup / L&DC = League and District Cup double-header 
 

Year 7 

Date Opponents Venue Result 

Sat 19 Sept Parmiter’s TBC  

Sat 26 Sept St. Clement Danes TBC  

Tue 29 Sep DAO (CC) Away  

Wed 30 Sep Bushey Academy Home  

Sat 03 Oct St. Michael’s TBC  

Sat 07 Nov Rickmansworth TBC  

Sat 05 Dec Queens’ ‘A’ TBC  

    

    

    

Year 8 

Date Opponents Venue Result 

Wed 16 Sep Rickmansworth (CC) Home  

Sat 19 Sept Parmiter’s TBC  

Sat 26 Sept St. Clement Danes TBC  

Wed 30 Sep Bushey Academy Away  

Sat 03 Oct St. Michael’s TBC  

Sat 17 Oct Bushey Meads (L & DC) TBC  

Sat 05 Dec Queens’ ‘A’ TBC  

    

    

    



St. Joan of Arc – Football Fixtures – 2015-16 

Follow us on Twitter: @JOA_PE 
 

 

 

CC = County Cup / L&DC = League and District Cup double-header 
 

Year 9 

Date Opponents Venue Result 

Sat 19 Sept Parmiter’s TBC  

Tue 23 Sept Roundwood Park (CC) Away  

Sat 26 Sept St. Clement Danes TBC  

Sat 03 Oct St. Michael’s TBC  

Mon 05 Oct Queens’ ‘B’ Away  

Sat 07 Nov Rickmansworth TBC  

Sat 05 Dec Queens’ ‘A’ TBC  

    

    

    

Year 10 

Date Opponents Venue Result 

Sat 19 Sept Parmiter’s TBC  

Sat 26 Sept St. Clement Danes (L&DC) TBC  

Sat 03 Oct St. Michael’s TBC  

Sat 17 Oct Bushey Meads  TBC  

Wed 21 Nov Francis Combe Home  

Sat 07 Nov Rickmansworth TBC  

Sat 05 Dec Queens’ ‘A’ TBC  

    

    

    



St. Joan of Arc – Football Fixtures – 2015-16 

Follow us on Twitter: @JOA_PE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CC = County Cup / L&DC = League and District Cup double-header 
 

Year 11 

Date Opponents Venue Result 

Tue 08 Sep St. Clement Danes Away 2-3 

Tue 29 Sept Queens’ Home  

 St. Michael’s   

 Parmiter’s   

    

    

    

    

1st XI 

Date Opponents Venue Result 

Mon 19 Oct Bushey Meads Home  

Thu 05 Oct Bushey Academy Away  

Wed 11 Nov Francis Combe Away  

Tue 17 Nov Westfield Away 

Astroturf 

 

    

    

    

    


